Applicant Name

CAPS (1- PE Benchmark Project)
CAPS (2- PE Coordinator)

CAPS (3- AMP Representatives)
AIO

OASIS

AUS

SEDE (PAS)

SEDE (CED Coordinator)
Totals:

Total Requested

3042
2028
2200
62000
8000
3000

9000
89270

Total Allocated

3042
2028
2200
40,000
8000
0
4800
9000
69070



Application Notes

1 position. Stipend for estimated 300 hours of work

1 position. 10 hours per week, for approximately 30 weeks

10 positions. 18 hours per semester per position, $220 stipend each.

31 Arts Research Internship Awards @ 2,000

2 Arts students, 15 to 20 hours per week, $ 12.12 per hour ($4,000 per position)

21 positions (mostly payed for from AUS operating budget). Full breakdown attached to applicatior
2 positions, each at $15 per hour. Public Relations and Events Intern ($2,400; 10 hours per week f
1 position. $15 per hour. 15-20 hours per week from March 2014 to January 2015.




Allocation Notes
Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved for $40,000
Approved

Not Approved
Approved

Approved




