Applicant Name	Total Requested	Total Allocated
CAPS (1- PE Benchmark Project)	3042	3042
CAPS (2- PE Coordinator)	2028	2028
CAPS (3- AMP Representatives)	2200	2200
AIO	62000	40,000
OASIS	8000	8000
AUS	3000	0
SEDE (PAS)		4800
SEDE (CED Coordinator)	9000	9000
Totals:	89270	69070

Application Notes

- 1 position. Stipend for estimated 300 hours of work
- 1 position. 10 hours per week, for approximately 30 weeks
- 10 positions. 18 hours per semester per position, \$220 stipend each.
- 31 Arts Research Internship Awards @ 2,000
- 2 Arts students, 15 to 20 hours per week, \$ 12.12 per hour (\$4,000 per position)
- 21 positions (mostly payed for from AUS operating budget). Full breakdown attached to application
- 2 positions, each at \$15 per hour. Public Relations and Events Intern (\$2,400; 10 hours per week f
- 1 position. \$15 per hour. 15-20 hours per week from March 2014 to January 2015.

Allocation Notes

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved for \$40,000

Approved

Not Approved Approved

Approved